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Christine Goldup

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Christine Goldup
Postcode SA4 6PA

Date of birth February 1958
Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
NOLAN RECYCLING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
FASHION 4 LIMITED

E J SCREENING AND RECYCLING
CENTRE LIMITED

C. GOLDUP ACCOUNTING LIMITED
COMMUNICS (UK) LTD

N & D ENVIRONMENTAL LTD.

INTEGRATED POLLUTION CONTROL
SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04215419

Number
05945987

05375181

04860298
04738807

04218879

03754173

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907598657

907598657

3 Ffordd Cae Duke
Loughor

Swansea

West Glamorgan
British

App. Date Res. Date
11/05/2001

App. Date Res. Date
25/09/2006

24/02/2005

08/08/2003
18/04/2003

17/05/2001

04/08/2000 12/02/2001

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



